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Your Community Church
Members Directory

123 Any Street
Anywhere, ST 12345

(208) 555-5555

www.YourCommunityChurch.com
Email@YourCommunityChurch.com

10:30 am Sunday Worship
6:00 pm Sunday Evening Service

7:00 pm Wednesday Activities

Rev. John Smith, Pastor
Todd Jones, Youth Pastor

Rhonda Shane, Kids Director
Joan Frank, Church Office

Nov 30, 2017

http://www.onlinechurchsolutions.com


Your Community Church (SAMPLE) Your Community Church (SAMPLE)

SMITH

John, Jane, Jessie, Jackie, Jaynie & Jerry

John: (208) 555-1313
John: john@email.com
Jane: jane@email.com

123 Any Street
YourCity, State 12345

ZIGLER

Lenny

Lenny: (555) 618-3579
Lenny: Lenny@email.com

924 Street #402
Anywhere, ST 12345

YOUNG

Sam & Lois

Lois: (555) 555-5454
Sam: Sam@email.com
Lois: Lois@email.com

32112 Finis St
Somewhere, ST 12345
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NAKAI

Richard

Richard: (555) 321-6548
Richard: Richard@email.com

456 Somewhere Ave
Anywhere, ST 12345

ROBERTS

Jason, Bobby & Harry

Jason: (208) 555-4578
Jason: Jason@email.com

5678 N That St
Anywhere, ST 12345

Joan Frank
Church Office

(208) 555-5558

Admin@YourChurch.com

Rhonda Shane
Kids Director

(555) 213-9865

Kids@YourChurch.com

PIÑEDA

José, Margie, Susana, Rodrigo, Nina & Estela

José: (555) 208-4598
Margie: (555) 208-1233

Margie: Margie@email.com

6589 There St.
Anywhere, ST 12345

SHANE

Rhonda

Rhonda: (555) 213-9865
Rhonda: Rhonda@email.com

555 Some Ave
Somewhere, ST 12345

Todd Jones
Youth Pastor

(555) 555-5555

YouthPastor@YourChurch.com

John Smith
Senior Pastor

(208) 555-1313

Pastor@YourChurch.com
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BANDON

Craig & Shelley

Craig: (555) 098-7654
Shelley: (555) 456-7890
Craig: Craig@email.com

Shelley: Shelley@email.com

78905 Some Ave.
Anywhere, ST 12345

DAVIS

Alexander

Alexander: (555) 321-6548
Alexander: Alex@email.com

78956 Country Ln
Nowhere, ST 12345

GRISWOLD

Lula Mae

(555) 456-7890
Lula Mae: LulaMae@email.com

8975 That St
Anywhere, ST 12345

LAKE

Stu, Mary & Howie

Stu: (555) 321-4569
Mary: (555) 649-8720
Stu: Stu@email.com

Mary: Mary@email.com

PO Box 123
Someplace, ST 12345

CARILLO

Angie

(208) 555-1232
Angie: Angie@email.com

654 Any Street
Anywhere, ST 12345

FRANK

Joan

Joan: (208) 555-5558
Joan: Joan@email.com

456 Some Street
Somewhere, ST 12345

JONES

Todd & Lisa

Todd: (555) 555-5555
Lisa: (555) 489-6541

Lisa: Lisa@email.com

123 Nowhere St
Somewhere, ST 12345

LEE

Joe, Poppy & Junior

(208) 555-4567
Joe: Joe@Email.com

Poppy: Poppy@Email.com

789 Place St.
Somewhere, ST 12345
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